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Virginia
Auction Summary

STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.
61.0074.00, 500700 lbs. 60.25-71.00,
7001000 lbs. 52.0063.50. Large 1
500700 lbs. 60.0069.00,7001000 lbs.
54.5055.50. Small 1 300500 lbs.
58.0064.50, 500700 lbs. 60.0065.50,
7001000 lbs. 54.50.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300500
lbs. 52.0061.00, 500700 lbs. 46.00
58.50,700900lbs. 44.0056.50. Urge
1 300500 62.75, 500700 lbs. 55.50
58.25. Small 1 300500 lbs. 43.25-
53.00. 500700 lbs. 47.0055.00.

June 13-19
Report suppliedby VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 3,026.

Trend: Steadyt 03.00 lower.
South& Southwest Va.

Smitfafield
June 13-19

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS; Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

60.0069.00, 500700 lbs. 55.0067.50,
7001000 lbs. 51.5055.50. Large 1
300500 lbs. 56.0066.00, 500700 lbs.
61.0068.00, 7001000 lbs. 53.5062.00.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 55.0066.00,500
700 lbs. 53.6061.00, 7001000 lbs.
50.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va'.
Saturday, June 15

Report suppliedby auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend 3.00

4.00 lower. Steers- M&L-l 300-500
lbs. 65.0068.50, 500700 lbs. 66.00
69.75, 7001000 lbs. 54.0058.50,
Holstein 3001000 43.0051.50. S-
I&M&Lr2 500700 lbs. 54.0064.00.
Feeder Bulls: 3.004.00 lower. 300
500 lbs. 49.0056.50, 500700 lbs.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 50.0061.00, 500700 lbs. 49.00
56.00, 700900 lbs. 45.0056.50. Urge
1300-500 lbs. 54.0058.00,500700lbs.
54.0059.00, 700900 lbs. 46.0051.50,
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 44.5054.75, 500
700 lbs. 41.0051.50.

KIWI'S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer
AU-000513L

No out of state checks
ALL TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME'

SPRAY
MATERIALS

* ATRAZINE * TOXAPHENE
* DUAL * PARAQUAT
* LASSO * PRINCEP
* SUTAZINE * EXTRAZINE
* ROUND UP * COUNTER
* LASSO-ATRAZINE * DYFONATE
* BLAOEX * PURADAN
* BANVEL * LORSBAN
* LOROX

• BICEP • LASSO-ATRAZINE • PROWL

MELVIN R. WEAVER
2213Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Ph: 717-569-6576 or 898-8354

Livestock market and auction news
44.75-50.00, 7001000 lbs. 49.0052.00.
S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 44.0048.50;
500700 lbs. 45.0046.00. Heifers;
2.003.00 lower. M&L-l 300500 lbs.
48.0053.00, 500700 lbs. 49.5051.00,
700800 lbs. 45.5051.25. S-L&M&Lr2
300500 lbs. 45.0048.50, 500700 lbs.
44.0048.00.

STOCK COWS: Baby Calves
30.00102.00,mostly 60.0090.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 2-4 few 53.75-54.75. Heifers-
Choice 2-4 47.0050.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend-
Steady to 1.00 lower. Utility &

Commercial 2-4 35.00-41.50;
Canner & Cutters 1-3 30.0033.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1 & 2:
46.0049.50.

LAMBS; Trend- 6.75 lower. Blue
O. High Choice & Prime 65.25; Red
O. Choice 60.00; Feeder Lambs
Choice 59.00; Slaughter Ewes
19 50-27 50

HOGS: USI-3 200240 lbs. 45.25.
Sows 1-3 36.0039.50. Boars 27.50.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 69.00
72.50; Good 54.0065.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES; Good &

Choice 50.0057.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday,June 12

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Steady prices. Good& Choice 48.00-
52.00; Medium 45.00-47.00. Heifers-
Choice 51.00-53.25; Good 46.00
55.00; Medium 45.00 down. Cows-
Good run steady prices. HighYield
42.0045.50; Average 37.00-41.00;
Big Middle 33.00-36.00; Fatty Herf.
34.00- Shelly 36.00 down. Fat
Bulls- Steady. Good 48.00-50,25;
Medium 45.0047.00. Veal Calves-
Heavy Calves $3.00 lower. No
Choice. Good 65.00-71.00; Medium
60.00- Farm Hfrs. 63.0068.00;
Farm Bulls 70.00-83.50; Light
Calves 52.0062.00; Weak Calves
51.00 down. Lambs- $4.00 lower.
Good 55.00-59.00; Medium 48.00-
54.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300-550 lbs.
Mostly steady prices, very few
offered. Good 55.00-57.50; Medium
50.00- Culls 49.00 down.
Steers- 600-850 lbs. Good 53.00-
56.50; Medium 52.00 down. Heifers-
(All Weights) Few Light Wts.
56.00- Choice 52.00-55.00;
Good 46.00-52.00; Medium 40.00-
45.00. Bulls- Choice 60.0065.00;
Good 52.00-59.00; Medium 45.00
51.00. Dairy Cows to 660.00. Pigs,
Hd. $2.00 higher. 2035 lbs. 25.00
36.00; 40-70 lbs. 37.0049.00. Shoats
by Lb. 41.0060.00. Slaughter Hogs-
sl.oo higher. 220265 lbs. 44.50-
44.60; 195-205 lbs. 40.00-43.00. Sows-
-300600 lbs. 36.0038.50.

Hatfield top $47.00.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, June 17
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 211. Compared with

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦

K & K FEED, INC.
PHONE 717*866 2324

23 N PARK ST RICHLAND PA 17067

WEST WILLOW
FARMERS ASSN., INC. Purina Dealer

PHONE 717-464 3386
WEST WILLOW. PA 17583

WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.
PHONE 609-769-0069

WOODSTOWN. N J 08098

last weeks market, slaughter
steers steady to $1 lower; Cows
steady to $1 higher. Choice 1150-
1470 lbs. slaughter steers 53-56.75,
few to 58.00, few High Good & Low
Choice 49.50-53, few Good 48-51.75,
Good holsteins 43.50-46, few Choice
holsteins 48-52.70. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 50-56.85, few
Good 47.25-49. Breaking Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 38.00-
42, couple to 45.00, Cutter & Boning
Utility 37-40.50, Canner & Low
Cutter 31.00-36, Shells down to 25.
Yield Grade No. 1 1050-2135 lbs.
slaughter bulls 45-49.75, couple to
53.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few
Medium Frame #1 350-550 lbs.
heifers 350-550 lbs. 45.0049.50.

CALVES 182. Few Choice
vealers 80.00-96, few Good 65.00-75,
Standard & Good 75-100 lbs. 52.00-
58, few Utility 60-80 lbs. 38.0048.00.
FARM CALVES Holstein Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 60.00-89, mostly 70.00-85,
Heifers (few) 90-110 lbs. 59.00-
83.00.

HOGS 146. Barrows and gilts $l-
-higher. US No. 1-2 210-230 lbs.
barrows and gilts 47.30-48, No. 1-3
2-245 lbs. 45.60-47.60. Few US No. 1-
3 375-550 lbs. sows 32-36.25, few
Medium 330-400 lbs. 25-28.50.

FEEDER PIGS 130. US No. 1-3
25-40 lbs. feeder pigs 26.00-35 per
head, 45-55 lbs. 38-43.50 perhead.

SHEEP 42. Choice 75-100 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 56.00-67,
Good 50-65 lbs. 50.00-56. Few
Slaughter ewes 13.00-18.50.
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Kleen Leen
Play to win with our complete Checker Mates Hog Breeding a

Program. It’s the result of manyyears of genetic research.
It can pay off in bigger, healthier litters in the farrowing house

thanks to the maternal heterosis of Checker Gilts. Plus, the +
money saving performance punch contributed by Checker Boars 4
whenyour pigs reach the finishing house. ♦

But it’s more than boars and gilts. It’s a complete breeding ♦
program aimed at making you a winner. ♦

Stop in and ask us about it today. ♦

KEYSTONE MILLS !

KJohn B. Kurtz I
PHONE 717 354*4616 717 738 1088 ▼

RO3. EPHRATA, PA 17522

Ks&ms \
PHONE 717-442-4183

717-768-3301
PARADISE. PA 17562

PHILLIPS FEED SERVICE, INC. i
PHONE 215 286 9029 Y

. 266*0133 W
MORGANTOWN PA 19543

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves toLouis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

per»onn

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New WayTo Market YourLivestock

HATFIELD PACKING CO.
WILL RECEIVE YOUR HOGS
MOYERPACKING CO.

-JufcSOtfwiLL RECEIVE YOUR
CATTLE

AT THE
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
PD #l, Martinsburg, PA

• Every Monday we will receive yourhogs from
7 30 am to 11am Also, calves from 7 30 a m
to 3 p m Your animals will be weighed & paid
for immediately

• We will also accept yoursows and boars
• Your Butcher Cattle & Calves will be received

from Sam to 12 noon every Thursday We will
either pay you for your cattle immediately or you
may sell them dressed weight

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check

• You may call our office Monday mornings and
we willbe able to tell you the base price tor
hogs for the day

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Blair-Bedford Buying Station

Busliwm R»ild*ncs
Phan* 814-7*3-3077 Phon* 814-7*3-2*57

CompleteFeeding
Programs andServices

FeedingPrograms to
MeetYour Individual

Needs

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

1 FreePA. Tol

Co*

Direct Dial
1 800 468 5524

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE

Services

(717) 367-1525

SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual
FinancialPrograms


